Race
UNITED STATES SENATE

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

UNITED STATES SENATE
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE SENATE 8th Senatorial District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE Division Il

ASSESSOR of PROPERTY

Supreme Court Judge - William C. Koch, Jr.

Supreme Court Judge - Gary R. Wade

Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Andy D. Bennett

Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Richard H. Dinkins

Court of Appeals Judge Western - Steve Stafford

Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Eastern - D. Kelly Thomas, Jr.

Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Western - Camille R. McMullen

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 2nd District
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 4th District

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 6th District

CITY COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville

CITY COMMISSIONER City of Townsend

Primary Candidates

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

DEM
DEM

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

DEM
REP

REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

Mark E. Clayton
Gary G. Davis
Kenneth Eaton
Leonard D. Ladner
Wm Mike Padgett
Robert D. Tuke

David Ryan Hancock
Bob Scott

Lamar Alexander
John J. Duncan, Jr.
Jim Bishop
Raymond Finney
Doug Overbey

Joe McCord

Mike Meares (Dem)

David Reed Duggan (Rep)

Mike Morton (Rep)

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

Steve Hargis

Jim Melton

Tona Monroe-Ball
Bob Ramsey

Chris Cantrell
John P. Davis, Jr.

Patricia Ann Bell
Brad K. Long

Gary E. Simerly
David L. Staley

Patrick Jenkins
Charles R. Tippitt
David Wietlisbach

Absentee Early
30
20
6
5
40
14

46
55

329
337
13
186
144
91

204
320

386

283
43

306
38

271
37

255
41

259
38

397
34

262
42

63
34
20
93
65
37

24
17

[uy

111
106
33
15
317
65

246
328

3071
3265

52
2000
1533
1054

1709
2664

3264

2521
569

2697
489

2577
529

2373
525

2436
505

3450
401

2495
537

529
292
308
1022
438
360

291
215

18
18

~

Election
339
380
125
39
810
137

735
908

7763
8132

153
4732
4047
3053

4538
6600

8593

6461
1635

6664
1496

6543
1516

6093
1516

6202
1464

8457
1102

6417
1465

1194
852
728

2055

1150

1175

639
734

71
66

59
56
61

Total Votes
480
506
164
59
1167
216

1027
1291

11163
11734
218
6918
5724
4198

6451
9584

12243

9265
2247

9667
2023

9391
2082

8721
2082

8897
2007

12304
1537

9174
2044

1786
1178
1056
3170

1653

1572

954
966

90
84

66
65
70



