

Race	Primary	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
UNITED STATES SENATE	DEM	Mark E. Clayton	30	111	339	480
	DEM	Gary G. Davis	20	106	380	506
	DEM	Kenneth Eaton	6	33	125	164
	DEM	Leonard D. Ladner	5	15	39	59
	DEM	Wm Mike Padgett	40	317	810	1167
	DEM	Robert D. Tuke	14	65	137	216
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District	DEM	David Ryan Hancock	46	246	735	1027
	DEM	Bob Scott	55	328	908	1291
UNITED STATES SENATE	REP	Lamar Alexander	329	3071	7763	11163
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District	REP	John J. Duncan, Jr.	337	3265	8132	11734
TENNESSEE SENATE 8th Senatorial District	REP	Jim Bishop	13	52	153	218
	REP	Raymond Finney	186	2000	4732	6918
	REP	Doug Overbey	144	1533	4047	5724
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District	REP	Joe McCord	91	1054	3053	4198
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE Division II	DEM	Mike Meares (Dem)	204	1709	4538	6451
	REP	David Reed Duggan (Rep)	320	2664	6600	9584
ASSESSOR of PROPERTY	REP	Mike Morton (Rep)	386	3264	8593	12243
Supreme Court Judge - William C. Koch, Jr.	YES		283	2521	6461	9265
	NO		43	569	1635	2247
Supreme Court Judge - Gary R. Wade	YES		306	2697	6664	9667
	NO		38	489	1496	2023
Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Andy D. Bennett	YES		271	2577	6543	9391
	NO		37	529	1516	2082
Court of Appeals Judge Middle - Richard H. Dinkins	YES		255	2373	6093	8721
	NO		41	525	1516	2082
Court of Appeals Judge Western - Steve Stafford	YES		259	2436	6202	8897
	NO		38	505	1464	2007
Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Eastern - D. Kelly Thomas, Jr.	YES		397	3450	8457	12304
	NO		34	401	1102	1537
Court of Criminal Appeals Judge Western - Camille R. McMullen	YES		262	2495	6417	9174
	NO		42	537	1465	2044
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District	REP	Steve Hargis	63	529	1194	1786
	REP	Jim Melton	34	292	852	1178
	REP	Tona Monroe-Ball	20	308	728	1056
	REP	Bob Ramsey	93	1022	2055	3170
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 2nd District		Chris Cantrell	65	438	1150	1653
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 4th District		John P. Davis, Jr.	37	360	1175	1572
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER 6th District		Patricia Ann Bell	24	291	639	954
		Brad K. Long	17	215	734	966
CITY COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville		Gary E. Simerly	1	18	71	90
		David L. Staley	0	18	66	84
CITY COMMISSIONER City of Townsend		Patrick Jenkins	0	7	59	66
		Charles R. Tippitt	1	8	56	65
		David Wietlisbach	1	8	61	70